

Schools Will Rock You Rehearsal Schedule

	Date

	Scene/Song
	Actors Needed in G1
	Singers Needed
In SM1/2

	Tues 01/3/22 3:15-4:30pm
	‘Radio Ga Ga’
	
	Whole Cast

	Thurs 03/3/22 3:15- 4:30pm
	Act 1 Scene 6
Act 2 Scene 6
‘It’s a Kind of Magic’

	Galileo, Scaramouche
	
Killer Queen


	Tues 8/3/22 3:15-4:30pm
	‘Killer Queen’
	
	Whole Cast

	Thurs 10/3/22 
3:15-4:30pm

	‘I want to Break Free’
‘Under Pressure’
‘No One But You (Only the Good Die Young)’

	Galileo
Scaramouche

	Meat and The Bohemians 

	Tues 15/3/22 3:15-4:30pm
	‘Play the Game’

	
	Whole Cast

	Thurs 17/3/22 3:15-4:30pm
	Act 1 Scene 1
Act 1 Scene 2

‘Play the Game’
‘Killer Queen’

	Whole Cast
Galileo, Teacher, Ga Ga Kids, Scaramouche, Teen Queens 1-5
	



Killer Queen

	Tues 22/3/22 
3:15-4:30pm
	‘It’s a Kind of Magic’


	
	Whole Cast

	Thurs 24/3/22 
	No rehearsal
Y10 Parents Evening
	No rehearsal
Y10 Parents Evening
	No rehearsal
Y10 Parents Evening

	Tues 29/3/22 
3:15-4:30pm
	‘I Want it All’
	

	Whole Cast

	Thurs 31/3/22 
3:15-4:30pm
	Act 1 Scene 3
Act 1 Scene 4
Act 1 Scene 5
‘Somebody to Love’

	Super Yuppies, Killer Queen, Khashoggi, Galileo, First Cop, Second Cop, Doctor, Teacher, 
	Scaramouche
Ga Ga Kids, Teen Queens



	Tues 19/04/22
3:15-4:30pm
	‘Headlong’
	
	Whole Cast

	Thurs 21/4/22
3:15-4:30pm
	Act 1 Scene 7
‘I Want it All’
‘Headlong’
	Khashoggi, Killer Queen, Super Yuppies, First Cop, Second Cop, Doctor, Teacher
	Britney, Meat, Scaramouche, Galileo

	Tues 26/4/22
3:15-4:30pm
	‘No One But You (Only the Good Die Young)’

	
	Whole Cast

	Thurs 28/4/22
3:15-4:30pm
	Act 1 Scene 8
‘Don’t Stop me Now’
	Britney, Meat, Galileo, Scaramouche
	
Killer Queen

	Tues 03/5/22
3:15-4:30pm
	‘Bohemian Rhapsody’

	
	Whole Cast

	Thurs 05/5/22
3:15-4:30pm
	Act 1 Scene 9
Act 1 Scene 10

‘Another One Bites the Dust’
	Meat, Britney, Galileo, Scaramouche (‘Headlong’)
The Bohemians
	


Killer Queen

	Tues 10/5/22
3:15-4:30pm
	‘One Vision’
	
	Whole Cast

	Thurs 12/5/22
3:15-4:30pm
	Act 2 Scene 1
Act 2 Scene 2
Act 1 Scene 4
 ‘Crazy Little Thing Called Love’

	Galileo, Scaramouche
	Meat, Britney
Galileo and Scaramouche to join at 4pm


	Tues 17/5/22
3:15-4:30pm
	‘We Will Rock You’
	
	Whole Cast

	Thurs 19/5/22
3:15-4:30pm
	Act 2 Scene 3
Act 2 Scene 5
‘Who Wants to Live Forever’
‘Hammer to Fall’
	Khashoggi, Bohemians, Cops, Doctor,  Killer Queen, Yuppies, Teacher, Ga Ga Kids, Teen Queens
	Galileo, Scaramouche

	Tues 24/5/22
3:15-4:30pm
	‘We are the Champions’
	
	Whole Cast

	Thurs 26/5/22
3:15-4:30pm
	Act 2 Scene 10
	Whole Cast
	

	Tues 7/6/22
3:15-4:30pm
	‘Bohemian Rhapsody’
	
	Whole Cast

	Thurs 9/6/22
3:15-4:30pm

	Act 1 Full Run
Off Script

	Whole Cast
	

	Tues 14/6/22
3:15-4:30pm
	‘Radio Ga Ga’
‘Killer Queen’
‘Play the Game’

	 
	Whole Cast

	Thurs 16/6/22
3:15-4:30pm
	Act 2 Full Run
Off Script
	Whole Cast
	

	Tues 21/6/22
3:15-5.00pm
	‘It’s a Kind of Magic’
‘I Want it All’
‘One Vision’
	
	Whole Cast

	Thurs 23/6/22
3:15-5.00pm
	Full Run of Act 1 in the hall
	Actors, Singers, Dancers, Band
	

	Tues 28/6/22
3:15-5.00pm
	‘We Will Rock You’
‘We are the Champions’
‘Bohemian Rhapsody’
	
	Whole Cast

	Thurs 30/6/22
3:15-5.00pm
	Full Run of Act 2 in the hall
	Actors, Singers, Dancers, Band
	Whole Cast

	Mon 04/7/22
	Technical rehearsal 
	Full cast off timetable
	Full cast off timetable

	Tues 05/7/22
	Technical rehearsal 
	Full cast off timetable
	Full cast off timetable

	Wed 06/7/22
	Dress rehearsal and Matinee Performance 
	Full cast off timetable
	Full cast off timetable


Performances: 6th, 7th & 8th July 7pm



